

Vegan Letterbox Ingredients and Allergens



Chocolate and Hazelnut Bar

SOYA AND NUTS

Roasted Almond Dark Chocolate Bar

ALMONDS AND SOYA

Apple and Raspberry Flapjack

Gluten free **OATS** (46%), vegetable oil (palm*, rapeseed), golden syrup, sugar, apple juice concentrate (8%) **SOYA** flour, freeze dried raspberries (1.4%), salt, natural flavouring.

Twin pack welsh cake biscuits

WHEAT flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), vegetable fat (palm*, rapeseed, water, sugar, salt), sugar, currants (7%), mixed spice.

Mixed Berry Tea Envelope

N/A

Welsh Brew Tea Envelope

N/A

Gower Coffee Bag

N/A